EMX ROYALTY CORP.

EMX ROYALTY CORP.

ISIN: CA26873J

Overview

2024/07/12 22:10:00
Price

1.9299 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1075

©  -2.04%(-0.04)

CA26873J1075

EMX

NYSE MKT

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

200 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.90 USD (300)
1.94 USD (7,600)
1.95 USD

1.97 USD

1.92 USD

1.97 USD
1.947292 USD
191,209
371,919.47

785

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 26873J107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA26873J1075&ID_NOTATION=58714996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9acfaf4a11d8752a5e07f9b48baf0f1c066523e47967193eec220a7b93844c6&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b8d517ba2c255b20&time=1720992767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a7985565e688b39226f845cf1dd3922d669f82df0ae4b70a2dc86ecf16d66b4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13a953dad59020cfe&time=1720992767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcf1cd8e0e1a19b6733aa5eaea401126e555656045fcc9afa7932543b8be0dde&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7347f0c9963da991f&time=1720992767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59558954128b239dfe496b8d0f438cef488e3a736e48cd8daf98b9d9a8343cd3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60f5dc046fa8e9ba4&time=1720992767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbe8cbcabaf94c88a5329263ecd7e4e6afb12fc1a87029f136552dacb77ed883&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12180aa6f77145473&time=1720992767&tool=RSC

EMX ROYALTY CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 22:10:00

Price

1.9299 USD

Difference ©  -2.04%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA26873J1075
Symbol EMX
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 200 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.90 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.94 USD (7,600)
Open 1.95 USD
High 1.97 USD
Low 1.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.97 USD
VWAP 1.947292 USD
Volume (pcs) 191,209
Trading volume 371,919.47
Number of trades 785
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +23.71% +1.04% -36.72%
Perf (abs.) +0.37 +0.02 -1.12
Beta 1.44 1.04 1.17
Volatility 41.98 38.09 42.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

NYSE MKT

Munich

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

1.9000 USD (268,939
1.8575 USD (262,268
1.8301 USD (319,667
1.7574 USD (248,602
2.1500 USD (2024/05/20
1.4100 USD (2024/02/05
2.1500 USD (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.4100 USD (2024/02/05)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 1.765 EUR 0.01 3

21:59 2.62CAD 0.05 162

20:14 1.765 EUR 0.00 12

22:10 1.9299 USD 0.37 785

08:02 1.79 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58714996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301472097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9165917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9165917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36946046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43452675

EMX ROYALTY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/05/
21

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

18:11 2.84 CAD

14:42 1.83 EUR

08:12 1.78 EUR

20:48 1.775 EUR

0.03

0.02

0.00

0.00

22

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43197519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449156

EMX ROYALTY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MK roratrcore

Contact Details
EMX ROYALTY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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